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2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Ageas

Admiral

NFU

LV=

The Cooperative
Insurance

Zurich

Allianz

Provident

esure

RSA (inc.
More Than)

AXA
Commercial

Lines

Aviva

AA / Saga

Equity Red Star

Direct Line Group
(inc Churchill &

Privilege)

Swiftcover

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

3.98

3.69

3.67

3.65

3.63

3.60

3.56

3.35

3.23

3.06

3.05

2.99

2.88

2.84

2.71

2.37

(4.12)

(3.93)

(3.69)

(3.67)

(3.64)

(3.67)

(3.64)

(3.37)

(3.08)

(3.26)

(3.28)

(3.27)

(–)

(2.82)

(3.37)

(–)

28.14.4 26.7 39.3

29.310.3 34.5 24.1

41.64.0 37.6 17.0

33.311.0 34.0 21.0

36.56.3 31.7 22.2

29.96.9 41.4 17.0

42.07.0 28.0 20.3

50.05.0 30.0 10.0

24.317.616.2 10.8 31.1

34.115.113.1 28.3 9.4

52.57.512.5 17.5 10.0

40.516.0 17.8 12.3

51.214.0 20.9

19.49.7 48.4 22.6

36.231.3 17.3

39.816.9 7.2

13.5

11.6

12.1

31.3

Ageas is once again the Repairers’ Choice of insurer they most like
working with. There has been a slight decline in their overall rating this
year which is mainly due to a lower number of ‘excellent’ responses,
down from 44.9% in 2011 to 39.3% this year. Admiral and NFU reverse
their positions in second and third place in a top seven that sees the

same insurance companies being rated similar to last year. Direct
Line Group, formerly RBS, saw their rating by repairers plummet
as 43.4% rated them as ‘very poor’ or ‘poor’ (up from a combined
18.7% in 2011) – they fall from 8th to 15th position.

��������� Please select the five insurance companies that you receive the most work from by volume percentage and
give each of them an overall rating on how you view working with them.
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2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Winns
Solicitors

Innovation
Motor Services

CAA

Accident
Exchange

*Drive Assist

*Elite Incident
Management

Kindertons

Total Accident
Management

Easi-Drive

FMG Support

Albany

Helphire Group

Ai Claims
Solutions

Fleet Accident
Repair Group

SIMS Claims
Services

Accidents
Happen

WNS
Assistance

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

17.23.4 20.7 55.2

28.6 35.2 34.1

21.47.1 25.0 42.9

36.87.9 28.9 23.7

29.819.2 30.8 20.2

48.36.9 31.0 13.8

47.69.5 30.2 12.7

33.38.3 41.7 12.5

55.010.0 15.0 20.0

47.15.98.8 20.6 17.6

34.718.48.2 26.5 12.2

36.420.513.6 18.2 11.4

51.114.912.8 10.6 10.6

30.050.0 10.010.0

39.321.316.4 13.1 9.8

29.426.517.6 17.6 8.8

37.515.621.9 17.2 7.8

4.21

4.01

3.96

3.58

3.52

3.52

3.46

3.46

3.45

3.32

3.16

2.93

2.91

2.80

2.79

2.74

2.73

(3.95)

(3.63)

(3.73)

(3.15)

(3.57)

(3.65)

(3.76)

(3.36)

(3.95)

(3.35)

(3.16)

(2.68)

(3.29)

(3.05)

(2.69)

(2.56)

(2.59)
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Winn Solicitors regain top spot as they were the Repairers’ Choice of the
Accident Management/Credit Hire Company category, gaining a high
percentage of ‘excellent’ and ‘very good’ responses. Innovation Motor
Services are elevated into second position (from 6th in 2011) whilst 
Easi-Drive, last year’s winners, slip down to 9th position.

*The companies in 5th and 6th position, Drive Assist and 
Easi-Drive both declared that administrators had been appointed
to their respective companies at time of going to print.

��������� Please select the five accident management / credit hire companies that you receive the most work from by
volume percentage and give each of them an overall rating on how you view working with them.
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Nexa is the Repairers’ Choice of paint brand receiving a slightly
better rating than in 2011 mainly due to the percentage of
‘excellent’ responses. PPG holds on to second place whilst a

new entry for 2012, R-M rates highly in 3rd position – R-M had
rated highly in previous years but hadn’t received a sufficient
number of responses to feature. 

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Nexa

PPG

R-M

Spies Hecker

Standox

Glasurit

Sikkens

Dupont 

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

4.36

4.28

3.89

3.82

3.81

3.79

3.73

3.33

(4.27)

(4.11)

(–)

(3.88)

(4.03)

(4.09)

(3.96)

(3.96)

12.8 21.3 61.7

19.0 29.4 50.0

31.6 47.4 21.1

15.8 50.0 23.7

27.4 34.7 29.5

20.87.8 40.3 28.6

31.47.8 41.2 19.6

45.812.5 25.0 16.7

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Sinemaster 

JCA Coatings

Cunbar Paints

MKPE

Brown Bros

Fleet Factors

Morelli

Movac

Carlac

Supertune

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

4.59

4.36

4.21

4.17

4.16

3.96

3.93

3.84

3.80

3.74

(4.15)

(4.21)

(4.00)

(−)

(3.73)

(3.96)

(4.03)

(3.84)

(3.82)

(3.91)

7.6 10.6 77.3

11.9 33.3 52.4

26.3 26.3 47.4

10.0 36.7 46.7

24.6 21.1 50.9

37.5 29.2 33.3

27.4 37.9 30.5

42.15.3 10.5 42.1

13.36.7 13.3 26.7 40.0

5.1 35.9 28.2 28.2
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In a similar vein to paint companies/brands, paint distributors rate very
highly with repairers. Sinemaster regained top spot from JCA Coatings,
both of whom improved their overall ratings. Sinemaster gained a 77.3%
‘excellent’ rating from respondents, which is the defining difference,
making them the Repairers’ Choice for 2012. MKPE make their first

appearance, in at 4th position just behind Cunbar Paints who climb from 5th
in 2011. Whilst the above graph shows the top ten distributors, it is fair to
say that all other distributors were rated well by respondents –
unfortunately we are unable to publish these as they had an insufficient
number of responses – below 40 which is our minimum number. 
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��������� Please select the two paint brands that you use the most and provide an overall rating on how you view
working with them (considering product, service and technical support).

��	����	���	������

��������� Please select the two distributors that you use the most and provide an overall rating on how you view
working with them (considering product, service and technical support).
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��������� Please select your main bodyshop management system and provide an overall rating on its performance.

��������� Please select the two estimating systems you use the most and provide an overall rating on its performance.

EMACS has dominated this category winning it now for the 4th
consecutive year, mainly due to 77% ‘excellent’ rating from
respondents making them the Repairers’ Choice for 2012. 

Advance was elevated to 2nd position, whilst Autoflow also is highly
rated by respondents, achieving a similar overall score (4.13 out of 5)
to last year.

2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50 5.00

EMACS

Advance

AutoFlow

BMS

Bodyshop Direct

BodyNet

BodyMaster

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

4.70

4.36

4.13

3.89

3.78

3.75

(4.40)

(4.25)

(4.25)

(4.02)

(3.73)

(–)

3.53 (3.47)

19.5 77.0

24.1 38.6 37.3

44.4 22.2 33.3

33.3 55.6 11.1

37.5 50.0 12.5

18.6 32.6 25.6 23.3

7.5 15.12 11.3 66.0

2.00 2.50 3.00 3.50 4.00 4.50

Audatex

Glassmatix

Inter-Est 4

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

3.64

3.27

3.23

(3.75)

(3.29)

(3.10)

6.9 33.2 39.0 18.5

7.1 61.1 15.9 12.4

14.5 45.2 17.7 16.1

Only three companies received a sufficient number of votes to be
included in the estimating system graphs, namely Audatex,
GlassMatix and Inter-est 4.

Audatex is once again the Repairers’ Choice of estimating system with a
very similar overall rating to 2011 and indeed 2010 – 3.64 out of 5.
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